Folgende Hunde haben an Ausdauerprifungen teilgenommen

Deutscher Pinscher

Rocky vom Awarenring

Brenda von Bansow

Brenda von Bansow

Askja vom Bergischen Land
Hagrid vom Cronsbach

Udita vom Cronsbach

Crow vom Dume Klemmer
Eloa vom Dume Klemmer
Backy von den Haflingern
Ganya vom Klosterfels

Lizzy vom Klosterfels

Lara vom Leiselbach

Avanti vom Lotter Kreuz

Billy von der Niddamuhle
Panas vom Unteren Niederrhein
Paul vom Unteren Niederrhein
Queen vom Unteren Niederrhein

Riesenschnauzer
Nevada von Alt Herrenwyk
Bachus vom Alten Kamp

Lucy-in-the-Sk von Amber

Jessy vom Anke Hof
Jackson vom Argosstolz
Apollo vom Arnbachtal
Asta of Black Energy
Filou von Blackmoore
Inyala von Blackmoore
Baghira von Cartessa
Baghira von Cartessa
Max von Charlys Meute
Vesper du Clair Chenois
QOdin vom Dammkrug
Orlando vom Dammkrug
Dancer vom Delv

Carl vom Eisenbarth
Anubis von Elberfeld
Arek von Elberfeld
Bonita von Elberfeld
Fire von Elberfeld
Isabelle von Elberfeld
Kai von Elberfeld
Levis von Elberfeld
Natter von Elberfeld
Panja von Elberfeld
Timo von Elberfeld
Zaro von Elberfeld
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03U00027
03000986
03000986
03000685
03000295
03000082
03000999
03001448
03001198
03000338
03000961
03000755
03000460
03000989
03001118
03001120
03001249

60000312
61004977
60000385
61005428
60000316
61003455
61003559
61001835
61005892
61005902
61005902
61006457
60U00009
61005960
61005959
61005295
61005104
61004362
61004356
61004517
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61000809
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Gundis
Fero
Fletcher
Ben

Axel
Othello
Greif
Jamy

Brix
Bolero
Bellamie
Bona Dea
Borax
Sue
Argon

Ed
Conny
Crusty
Donna
Arnold
Aska
Ayla
Beluna
Berry
Xem
Yana

Yra
Yvana
Zanto
Amy
Beany
Baghira
Black Jack
Stalin
Theresa-Mila
Uma Thurman
Van Gogh
Volle Kanne
Havanna
Caryann
Caryann
Bijou
Black Beauty
Clou-Lui
Bali
Arpad
Andor
Annafried
Annika
Bibo
Cedric

vom Engelskotten
von Ermada

von Ermada

von der Eulenklamm
vom Feuerdorn

von der Fortuna-Ranch
vom Fuldatal

vom Fuldatal

von der Gera

vom Gestut Aschau
Gigante Nero
Gigante Nero

de Grand Alpha

von Grobis Meute
von der Groén Au
vom Gutspark

vom Hassel

vom Hassel

vom Hassel

vom Hatzbachtal
vom Hatzbachtal
vom Hatzbachtal
vom Hatzbachtal
vom Hatzbachtal
vom Hatzbachtal
vom Hatzbachtal
vom Hatzbachtal
vom Hatzbachtal
vom Hatzbachtal
vom Haus Siemers
vom Haus von Blicher
von Heichrina

von Heichrina

vom Hexenwald
vom Hexenwald
vom Hexenwald
vom Hexenwald
vom Hexenwald
vom Kaiser-Friedrich-Turm
Kelador

Kelador

vom kleinen Biiffel
vom kleinen Biiffel
von der Kniillhéhe
von der Kustergasse
von Larrys Hitte
vom Leiselfeld

vom Leiselfeld

vom Leiselfeld

vom Lindelbrunn

vom Lindelbrunn
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61005377
61005752
61005749
104397

61006365
61005159
61001365
61006489
61004829
61006060
61006399
61006400
61006314
61005276
61004679
61004789
61005972
61005965
61006552
61006069
61006070
61006075
61006424
61006417
61004921
61005325
61005323
61005324
61005974
61004472
61005883
61005626
61005621
61005431
61005801
61006178
61006642
61006648
61004651
60U00011
60U00011
61006566
61006568
61004541
61005485
60000272
61006715
61006721
61006722
61004456
61005244
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Diego
Zick-Zack
Bruce-Lee
Ginie

Bagic

Bero

Sheila

Balta

Dagan

Donna

Dory

Ede

Ninja

Fortuna

Olive

Piranya
Quendolin
Hexe

Jasso

Joschi
Balou-Hamlett
Bea
Passion-Panta
QueiRers-Cros
Gauner
Gauner
Gauner
Gauner
Pegasus-Peet
Gino

Loki
Olivia-Lucy
Olivia-Lucy
Zaryna

Coco

Tasko

Cara

Baxter

Donja

Wulf

Bachus

Dea

Hardliner

Bow
Schnauzer
Nikolas

Robin

Sookie

Elisa

Atreju

vom Lindelbrunn

vom Lindelbrunn

von Lutzifers Castle

von Lutzifers Castle

vom Mecklenburger Land
vom Mecklenburger Land
vom Mephistopheles
vom Moisburger Berg
vom Mdénchbrunnen

vom Monchbrunnen

vom Mdnchbrunnen

vom Mdénchbrunnen

von Muhlenheim

Nergal

vom Nordexpress

vom Nordexpress

vom Nordexpress

vom Reusser Land

vom Reusser Land

vom Reusser Land

vom Rémerwall

vom Rémerwall

vom Rosenberg

vom Rosenberg

von der Schaumburg

von der Schaumburg

von der Schaumburg

von der Schaumburg

von der Schaumburg

von der Schavener Heide
von der Schavener Heide
von der Schavener Heide
von der Schavener Heide
vom Schlfssleswald

von der Schénburg

von der Schénburg

von der Stumpfenburg
vom Teufelshof

von Thur zu Nippes

von der Villa Klara

vom Wasserschlof3

vom Wasserschlofl3

vom Weseler Wald

von der Wolfshohle

vom Achterpléatzchen
vom Achterplatzchen
vom Achterpléatzchen
von der Brachwitzer Aue

vom Briem-Team
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61005724
61003231
61003931
61006453
61006610
61006604
61005907
60000374
61005660
61005666
61005668
61006438
61001751
PKR 11 91303
61004320
61004537
61004990
61004962
61005634
61005637
61005024
61005030
61004218
61004965
61003473
61003473
61003473
61003473
61006290
103738
61001634
61005480
61005480
61004501
61004030
61001388
61004930
61003941
61000358
SR 2518
61002793
61005657
61004480
61004640
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Bexter von der Burgrabis
Hauke-Jazz vom Fidibus

Lutze-Lucy vom Fidibus

Dancer vom Forellental
Kim von der Goliathhdhe
Ayra-Lotta von Halamasch
Bosse von Halamasch
Cara-Mia von Halamasch

Chili Pepper  von Halamasch

Ely vom Hubertusstock

Vid vom Kaiser Barbarossa
Amidala vom Kaiser Karl

Rayka von der kleinen Au

Noah von der Kéllnischen Heide

Emilio-Don vom Konigsdamm

Laika von der Liebesgrotte
Fuego vom Manzenbach
Urban vom Muldental

Artie Nara's

Picasso von der Niersaue
Cayenne Racker vom Moos

Rudi Rednose vom Riiggeweg
Justus vom Rutenmoor
Xenia-Selina  von dem Storchenbrunnen
Nero Novus  vom Strothbach

Magic-Mysteri von der Talmihle

Casimir vom Wesenswart
Casimir vom Wesenswart
Miicke vom Wilden Wuff

Zwergpinscher

Bonnie B. von den Dinkelwiesen
A-Cilene von der Rabenmeute
Zwergschnauzer

Franka-Potent vom Augustinen-Kloster
Bennet Black Angel's

Joschka-Luke- Black Beatle's

Bubbles von den Black Ninijas
O'Goldy vom Bluihmchen
Rick Gero vom Bommerholz

Xsanssouci von den Brunnengarten

Enchilada vom Cronenberg
Kalle von Elberfeld

Kojak von Elberfeld
Einstein vom Erlengraben
Draco von Franken

Brosel aus der Gelsenstadt
Frieda von Gloria-Viva

Peggy Sue Grasant
Beggy vom Hassel

Betty vom Hassel
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51001506
50000453
50001418
51001223
50001443
50000715
50001079
50001268
50001265
50000165
51000480
51001544
51001244
50001551
51001198
50001428
51U00025
51000122
50001430
51001117
401350

50000939
50001180
51001316
51001558
51001259
50000886
50000886
50001224

02001092
02000898

41000238
41001862
41002524
41002664
43000398
42001100
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Finesse
Aquina
Bonni
Babajaga
Al-Capone
Blueboy
Yaron
Zando-Khan
Clio

Go for Pole-Po
Rasputin
Unicum
Voice
Peter-Pan
Georgie
Ashura-Kibibi
Vaya

Tico Torres
Nemo
Antares
Duplo
Penelope
Zulu

Zulu
Loomidee
Alice

Diva

Debby

vom Heidekdrbchen
vom Helstorfer Moor

von Hornfelsen

vom kleinen Gluck

von den kleinen Raubern
von den kleinen Raubern
von den kleinen Raubern
von den kleinen Raubern
von der Kdnigsgrube
vom Kreutzerhof

vom Lausbubeneck

von Lexow

vom Lohberg

vom Mephistopheles

vom Miihlberg

von den Plagwitzer Rackern

vom Rensekamp

vom Riiggeweg

vom Sandforter Schlo3
von der Satans Meute
von der Satans Meute
von der Schavener Heide
vom Sirius

vom Sirius

von den Sterntalern
von Stormarn
Zurawinowe Szczescie

vom Zwergenparadies
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41001538
42001777
41000113
41002511
42002166
42002370
42001852
42001857
41001895
40001207
40001239
42002335
41002144
40000884
41002597
41000852
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best.
best.
best.
best.
best.
best.
best.
best.
best.
best.
best.
best.
best.
best.
best.
best.
best.
best.
best.
best.
best.
best.
best.
best.
best.
best.
best.

best.

Seite 5von 5



